students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 940 872 2018-19 706 443 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand
only)

150

2017-18 960 877 2019-20 601 402 282000(Two Lakhs
Eighty Two Thousand
only)

190

2018-19 1110 751 2020-21 701 329 300000(Three Laksh
only)

108

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 470 256 2018-19 205 181 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand only)

12

2018-19 420 164 2019-20 115 112 307200(Three Lakhs
Seven Thousand and
Two Hundred only)

3

2019-20 420 154 2020-21 143 43 325000(Three Lakhs
Twenty Five Thousand
only)

6

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 60 38 2018-19 35 27 140000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand
only)

2

2017-18 60 44 2019-20 41 10 216000(Two Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand
only)

5

2018-19 60 36 2020-21 36 1 300000(Three Lakhs
only)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)